
Silk, raw 
Sponges i 
Soda, sulphate 
Stearine for the manufacture of leather. 
Straw , 
Teasels 
Tin crystals 
Tobacco, unmanufactured 
Tufa 
Tortoise and other shells 
Turpentine, raw 
Whalebone 
Wood for fuel 
Wool, raw 
Agricultural products, unenumerated... 

Total. 

28,098 
14,228 

89 
1,578 

5 
386 
234 

10,578 
947,932 

9,012,196 

104,410 
22,850, 

282 

18 
2,964 

359 
978,811 

1,188 
208 

3,258 
307 

1,714,751 

13,897,487 

134,294 
26,491 

3 

79 
4,086 
2,639 

1,419,000 

2,140 
384 

4,422 
13,810 

1,527,407 

18,7^9,231 

155,043 
32,053 

63 

439 
1,896 
1,447 

1,469,474 

140 
2,439 
4,264 

1,672,064 

20,331,970 

176,431 
35,268 
2,309 

1,926 
958 

1,421,552 

1,021 
93 

1,355 
22,976 

1,577,956 

22,981,193 

37,110 
+427 

878 
8 

1,458 
634 

1,729,453 
341 

2,982 
40 

1,602 
18,107 

1,477,349 
J49.524 

24,471,911 

124,294 
32,405 
1,852 

383 
1,237 
1,320 

1,362,985 

5,367 

479 
18,150 

1,129,461 

22,085,776 e 
b 

I 
* Included in hides, raw. 
+ Included in drugs in 1893 and 1894. 
% Principally flax seed. 
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