		•			7		
Silk, raw	28,098	104,410	134,294	155,043	776,431	223,338	124,294
Sponges	14,228	22,850	26,491	32,053	35,268	37,110	32,405
Soda, sulphate		282	=0,102	63	2,309	+427	1.852
Stearine for the manufacture of leather				00	2,000		1,002
						878	
Straw	89	18	79	439	39	8	383
Teasels	1,578	2,964	4,086	1,896	1,926	1.458	1,237
Tin crystals	erena e e e e e e e	359	2,639	1,447	958	634	1,320
Tobacco, unmanufactured	778,237	978,811	1.419,000	1,469,474	1,421,552	1,729,453	1.362,985
			1,110,000	1,100,11	1,721,002		1,002,000
Tufa	-		*** ****			341	*******
Tortoise and other shells	5	1,188	2,140	988	1,021	2,982	5,367
Turpentine, raw	336	208	384	140	93	40	
Whalebone	234	3,258	4,422	2,439	1,355	1,602	479
Wood for fuel	10,578	307	13,810	4,264	22,976	18,107	18,150
		1,714,751	1,527,407	1,672,064	1.577,956	1,477,349	
Wool, raw				1,072,004	1,077,900		1,129,461
Agricultural products, unenumerated						‡49,5 2 4	
V 20							
Total	9,012,196	13,897,487	18,709,231	20,331,970	22,981,193	24,471,911	22,085,776
	,,	, , , , , - , ,	1 .,,=	1 ., .=,.,.	,	,_,_	,,
		·	·	·			•

^{*} Included in hides, raw. † Included in drugs in 1893 and 1894. ‡ Principally flax seed.